26/10/2018 16:10
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
ICEMENTI
Floor panca
code IC0501.840
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LED floor appliance, for urban decor and directional and service
lighting, fitted with 120°x20° bilateral emission optics. Body in
CementoPiuma, lightweigh fiber concrete, with "smoothed
concrete" hand-crafted finishing. Aluminium optical unit
complete with 17W LED source (1400 lumens fed at 500mA)
builtin electronic driver 50/60Hz 24V 85/277V and steel mounting
plate for fixing to the ground, with anti-theft system.
Non-electrified version also available. Degree of protection IP65.
Seat conforms to standard UNI 11306 of 02.2009
PRODUCT FEATURES
Mounting method floor
Wattage 1x17,2W
Color rendering index 80
Source luminous flux 693lm
Luminous flux 693 lm
Fitting efficiency 40 lm/W
Ballast included
Energy efficiency class A+
Weight 39 Kg
Dimension 1500x450 H 450 MM
Grado IP IP65
No
1/2
26/10/2018 16:10
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
EN605981 compliant
Ci riserviamo la possibilità di apportare modifiche ai nostri prodotti in qualsiasi momento. I dati aggiornati sono disponibili all'indirizzo www.luciferos.it - We reserve the right to chage our products at any time. Current
information is available at www.luciferos.it - En tous moment nous reservons le droit de modifiquer notre produits. Vous pouvez trovuer la information actuelle toujours a www.luciferos.it - Wir behalten uns vor, jederzeit
Anderungen an unserem Produkten vorzunehemen. Actuelle daten stellen wir jederzeit unter www.luciferos.it zur Verfugung - Nos reservamos en todo momento el derecho de realizar cambios en nuestros productos. En
nuestra pagina www.luciferos.it siempre se ecnontraran datos actuales.
Lucifero's srl - via del Tappezziere,3 - 40138 Bologna - Italia - ph. +39 051 6014276 - assistenza@luciferos.it - customercare@luciferos.it
2/2